SECTION

601
607.1
607.2
611

SECTION

607.3
607.4
632
621

SECTION

610
614
622
630
631
633
639

SECTION

608
609
613
628
626
617

SECTION

619
635

26/07/2024

Timetable / Running Sheet
Latrobe Valley Eisteddfod Traralgon Inc
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SPEECH & DRAMA
Little Theatre, Commences at 10:00 AM

Monday, 19 August, 2024

Yrs 4 & under All Abilities Solo

Yrs 4 & under Prepared Reading Solo
Yrs 4 & under Prepared Reading Solo
Yrs 3 & 4 Recitation Verse or Prose Solo

Monday, 19 August, 2024

Yrs 4 & under Prepared Reading Solo
Yrs 4 & under Prepared Reading Solo
Primary Students Prepared Speech Solo
Primary Students Mime Solo

Monday, 19 August, 2024

Secondary Students Prepared Reading Solo

Secondary Students Recitation Verse or Prose Solo

Secondary Students Mime Solo

Secondary Students Impromptu Reading Solo

Open Bush Poetry Solo

Secondary Students Prepared Speech Solo

Secondary Students VCE Drama- Solo Performance Solo Open

Tuesday, 20 August, 2024 Little Theatre, Commences at10:00 AM

Yr 5 Prepared Reading Solo

Yr 6 Prepared Reading Solo

Primary Students Recitation Poetry for two voices Duo.
Primary Students Impromptu Reading Solo

Primary Students Story Telling Solo

Primary Students Character Recital Solo

Tuesday, 20 August, 2024

Open Character Recital Solo
Secondary Students Scholarship Solo

Little Theatre, Commences at 12:30 PM

Little Theatre, Commences at 5:00 PM

Little Theatre, Commences at 5:00 PM
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